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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Libres X <> (1)

SERIE Nº 11.1

41508008 OLGA FEBRER HERNANDEZ1.2 1985 S.T.NATAMAO

00000001 CRISTIAN REVELO COLIMBA1.3 2003 S.T.NFM

00000008 EMMA TARREGA GOMILA1.4 2008 S.T.NFM

00000006 MAGI CAMPS YAÑEZ1.5 2010 S.T.NFM

SERIE Nº 21.2

41502510 MARIA BARBER TUDURI2.2 1976 S.T.NATAMAO

00000004 DAVID COLL RIUDAVETS2.3 2009 S.T.NFM

00000003 ERIC RUAN VICTORI2.4 2009 S.T.NFM

00000005 MARC GOMEZ CARRERAS2.5 2010 S.T.NFM

SERIE Nº 31.3

41498569 LLUIS PONS QUEVEDO3.1 1971 S.T.NATAMAO

00000007 NOA CASCALLAR VIVANCO3.2 2007 S.T.NFM

41613011 LLURIAC FERRER ALFOCEA 00:40.19 253.3 2007 NATAMAO

41609478 YAGO MARTINEZ ALIAÑO 00:40.30 253.4 2004 NATAMAO

43733778 YOLANDA ORTEGA SANCHEZ3.5 1974 S.T.NATAMAO

00000002 PAU GARCIA CODINA3.6 2009 S.T.NFM

PRUEBA Nº: 4 50 Braza X <> (13)

SERIE Nº 44.1

00000008 EMMA TARREGA GOMILA4.1 2008 S.T.NFM

41608206 MARTA GUILLEN COLL 01:00.85 254.2 2008 NATAMAO

41613011 LLURIAC FERRER ALFOCEA 00:51.76 254.3 2007 NATAMAO

41612702 DORIAN MALAVIA GONZALEZ 00:56.81 254.4 2008 NATAMAO

00000007 NOA CASCALLAR VIVANCO4.5 2007 S.T.NFM

41502510 MARIA BARBER TUDURI4.6 1976 S.T.NATAMAO

SERIE Nº 54.2

41609334 ALEX GOMEZ CARRERAS 00:47.46 255.1 2008 NATAMAO

00389839 GEORGE SANYER-NESS 00:45.77 255.2 2004 NATAMAO

41607992 MARC OLIVE MORLA 00:38.06 255.3 2002 NATAMAO

41514007 SAUL TORRES MESTRES 00:41.68 255.4 2003 NATAMAO

41607922 QUIM MACIAN PONS 00:46.00 255.5 2008 NATAMAO

41606074 NATALIA BOSCH JOSE 00:51.00 255.6 2005 NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 6 200 Libres X <> (3)

SERIE Nº 66.1

41493490 MARIA MIR ORFILA6.2 1960 S.T.NATAMAO

06082876 SOFIA BETTIOL 02:48.58 256.3 2004 NATAMAO

41606781 SARA VILLALONGA MOYA 02:56.77 256.4 2005 NATAMAO

41606070 MIQUEL PONS ENRICH6.5 2006 S.T.NATAMAO
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PRUEBA Nº: 6 200 Libres X <> (3)

SERIE Nº 76.2

41608081 GEORGINA MASANES PONS 02:18.07 257.2 2001 NATAMAO

41744736 HECTOR PONS FUENTES 02:13.20 257.3 1987 NATAMAO

41513779 DAVID GUILLEN COLL 02:17.17 257.4 2004 NATAMAO

41606736 BLANCA PONS DE VICENTE 02:47.56 257.5 2006 NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 7 50 Espalda X <> (10)

SERIE Nº 87.1

00000006 MAGI CAMPS YAÑEZ8.2 2010 S.T.NFM

00000003 ERIC RUAN VICTORI8.3 2009 S.T.NFM

00000005 MARC GOMEZ CARRERAS8.4 2010 S.T.NFM

SERIE Nº 97.2

00000002 PAU GARCIA CODINA9.2 2009 S.T.NFM

41606818 LAURA PINILLA PONS 00:44.15 259.3 2005 NATAMAO

00000004 DAVID COLL RIUDAVETS9.4 2009 S.T.NFM

41508008 OLGA FEBRER HERNANDEZ9.5 1985 S.T.NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 9 100 Braza X <> (14)

SERIE Nº 109.1

41514532 JULEN PONS DE DIOS 01:35.84 2510.3 2005 NATAMAO

41511610 SEBASTIAN GARCIA MESA10.4 1997 S.T.NFM

PRUEBA Nº: 10 50 Mariposa X <> (7)

SERIE Nº 1110.1

43733778 YOLANDA ORTEGA SANCHEZ11.2 1974 S.T.NATAMAO

41744736 HECTOR PONS FUENTES 00:28.56 2511.3 1987 NATAMAO

41513779 DAVID GUILLEN COLL 00:35.43 2511.4 2004 NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 11 100 Espalda X <> (11)

SERIE Nº 1211.1

06082876 SOFIA BETTIOL 01:21.99 2512.3 2004 NATAMAO

41606781 SARA VILLALONGA MOYA 01:32.27 2512.4 2005 NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 13 100 Libres X <> (26)

SERIE Nº 1313.1

41609334 ALEX GOMEZ CARRERAS13.1 2008 S.T.NATAMAO

41606818 LAURA PINILLA PONS13.2 2005 S.T.NATAMAO

41514007 SAUL TORRES MESTRES13.3 2003 S.T.NATAMAO

41514532 JULEN PONS DE DIOS13.4 2005 S.T.NATAMAO

41606070 MIQUEL PONS ENRICH13.5 2006 S.T.NATAMAO

4151610 SEBASTIAN GARCIA MESA13.6 1997 S.T.NFM

SERIE Nº 1413.2

41609478 YAGO MARTINEZ ALIAÑO14.1 2004 S.T.NATAMAO

41608081 GEORGINA MASANES PONS14.2 2001 S.T.NATAMAO

41608206 MARTA GUILLEN COLL14.3 2008 S.T.NATAMAO

41498569 LLUIS PONS QUEVEDO14.4 1971 S.T.NATAMAO

00389839 GEORGE SANYER-NESS14.5 2004 S.T.NATAMAO

41606074 NATALIA BOSCH JOSE14.6 2005 S.T.NATAMAO
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PRUEBA Nº: 13 100 Libres X <> (26)

SERIE Nº 1513.3

41612702 DORIAN MALAVIA GONZALEZ15.1 2008 S.T.NATAMAO

41606736 BLANCA PONS DE VICENTE15.2 2006 S.T.NATAMAO

41505238 OSCAR FLORIT MASCARO15.3 1982 S.T.NFM

41607922 QUIM MACIAN PONS15.4 2008 S.T.NATAMAO

00000001 CRISTIAN REVELO COLIMBA15.5 2003 S.T.NFM

41607992 MARC OLIVE MORLA15.6 2002 S.T.NATAMAO

PRUEBA Nº: 14 200 Estilos X <> (17)

SERIE Nº 1614.1

41493490 MARIA MIR ORFILA16.3 1960 S.T.NATAMAO
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